MARCH BILLS

Check Payments

Allen Schneider
Badgerland Disposal
Brodhead Auto Parts
Brodhead Water and Light
Garage $180.62

Town Hall $ 61.99

City of Brodhead

CAN Surety

FS Insight

Green Co Highway Commis.

Green Co Solid Waste
Landmark

L&S Truck Service

Rock Valley Publishing
School District of Brodhead
Speich QOil

WI Dept of Safety & Proffes.

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll
Brian Flannery

mileage to Barneveld 123 miles @ 54.5
trash & recycle
Roadwork supplies

Sewer Billing - Town Hall
bond

LP gas

Roadwork supplies

gas
truck repairs

February meeting notice
MH fees

gas

application fee for inspection agency reg.

Town Hall Phone
Town Hall Natural Gas

Building Inspector wages - WH

TOTAL BILLS

$ 67.04

$ 8,722.25

$ 260.07

$ 24261

$ 3476

$ 170.00

$ 1,546.16

$ 4,278.25

$ 306.47

$ 518.96

$ 584.10

$ 2846

$ 5471

$ -

$  55.00
$16,868.84 $16,868.84
$ .

$ -

$ B .
$ 597.74

$ 597.74 $ 597.74

$17,466.58



