

MARCH BILLS

Check Payments

Allen Schneider	mileage to Barneveld 123 miles @ 54.5	\$ 67.04
Badgerland Disposal	trash & recycle	\$ 8,722.25
Brodhead Auto Parts	Roadwork supplies	\$ 260.07
Brodhead Water and Light		\$ 242.61
Garage \$180.62		
Town Hall \$ 61.99		
City of Brodhead	Sewer Billing - Town Hall	\$ 34.76
CAN Surety	bond	\$ 170.00
FS Insight	LP gas	\$ 1,546.16
Green Co Highway Commis.	Roadwork supplies	\$ 4,278.25
Green Co Solid Waste		\$ 306.47
Landmark	gas	\$ 518.96
L&S Truck Service	truck repairs	\$ 584.10
Rock Valley Publishing	February meeting notice	\$ 28.46
School District of Brodhead	MH fees	\$ 54.71
Speich Oil	gas	\$ -
WI Dept of Safety & Proffes.	application fee for inspection agency reg.	\$ 55.00

\$ 16,868.84 \$ 16,868.84

On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business	Town Hall Phone	\$ -
we energies	Town Hall Natural Gas	\$ -
		<u>\$ -</u> \$ -

Payroll

Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 597.74
----------------	-------------------------------	-----------

\$ 597.74 \$ 597.74

TOTAL BILLS

\$ 17,466.58